
Early Learning 
Institute (ELI)

SAVE THE DATE

WHEN:   
	 February 20 – March 23, 2024 (Four Credits)

	 Times are all in the Pacific Time Zone (PST).
	 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM on the following dates:
	 Tuesday, February 20
	 Wednesday, February 21
	 Thursday, February 22
	 Monday, February 26
	 Tuesday, February 27
	 Wednesday, February 28
	 Thursday, February 29
	 Monday, March 4

Tuesday, March 5
Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, March 7
Monday, March 18
Tuesday, March 19
Wednesday, March 20
Thursday, March 21

	 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM with a 30 minute lunch break:
	 Saturday, March 2 Saturday, March 23

WHERE:  
	 Zoom (Virtual) Platform
WHAT TO BRING: 	  
	 �Just You and Your Openness to  

Early Childhood Education

You are invited:You are invited:

COST:  �$60 for one credit; free if not requesting credit.

•	 EARN 4 CREDITS (THAT’S 45 LICENSE RENEWAL HOURS ) & SALARY  
ADVANCEMENT IN CCSD, WASHOE AND MOST NV COUNTIES!

•	 NON-ADMINISTRATIVE LICENSED PERSONNEL IN CCSD ALSO  
EARN 15 CUs (unlimited CUs in this category for non-administrators)!!!

•	 CCSD Administrators earn 15 hours toward salary/step-advancement  
(30 hours per advancement cycle in this category for CCSD administrators)!

•	 Washoe County participants will be required to also register for this course  
in “MyPGS” in order to receive in-service credit toward salary advancement.  
Attend only those sessions you wish. Attendees will only receive credit for  
the sessions they attend.

GAC 5581.5

We are accepting We are accepting 
applications for ELI applications for ELI 

Presentation Proposals Presentation Proposals 
for the 2024 ELI Program. for the 2024 ELI Program. 
Click the following link, Click the following link, 

or scan the QR code or scan the QR code 
to access the proposal to access the proposal 

application form:  application form:  
https://bit.ly/429Ju3M


